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MARNI
TL321201

FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
LIGHT SOURCE
WATTAGE

TOTAL LUMENS
DELIVERED LUMENS
VOLTAGE

COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRI (RA)

DIMMABLE

DIFFUSER DETAILS
SHADE DIMENSIONS
MATERIAL

BASE DIMENSIONS

ILLUMINATION DIRECTION

D6-1/4" x H21-1/2"
LED with DC Driver
12W

850Ilm

600Im*

120V

3000K

90CRI

Non-Dimming, On/Off Push Button

Clear Carved Acrylic
T6-1/4" x B6-1/4" x H9-3/8"
Clear Carved Acrylic; Steel;
D4-3/4" x H7/8"

Omni-directional

LOCATION Dry
PAINT FINISH NBO1; PNOT;
COLOR Brass; Textile;

[ D - Diameter, L - Length, W - Width, H - Height, E - Extension ]

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
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TL321201NBWL TL321201PNWL
Natural Polished

- Brass/White Linen  Nickel/White Linen

21-1/2"

*For complete warranty terms, please visit: www.aloralighting.com/warranty
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